30 | nVent.com/ERIFLEX
Round Insulated Braided Conductor IBS Advanced
Insulated Braided
conductor type
Section
mm2
(K) Current
Coefficient

• Finish: Tinned
• Material: Copper; Glass Fibre Reinforced Silicon
• Flammability Rating: UL 1441 VW-1
• Max Working Voltage, IEC (Ui): 1 000 VAC; 1 500 VDC
• Operating Temperature: from –60 °C to 250 °C
• Wire Diameter: 0,15 mm
• IEC 61439-1 compliant
32 | nVent.com/ERIFLEX
Part No. Article No. Cross Section
Length
L A B C D
Hole Size 1
HS1
Hole Size
HS
IBSHY32-230 558584 32 mm² 230 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6,5 mm 10,5 mm
IBSHY32-330 558586 32 mm² 330 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6,5 mm 10,5 mm
IBSHY32-365 558587 32 mm² 365 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6,5 mm 10,5 mm
IBSHY32-430 558588 32 mm² 430 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6,5 mm 10,5 mm
IBSHY32-500 558589 32 mm² 500 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6,5 mm 10,5 mm
IBSHY32-565 558591 32 mm² 565 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6,5 mm 10,5 mm
IBSHY32-630 558592 32 mm² 630 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6,5 mm 10,5 mm
IBSHY32-700 558593 32 mm² 700 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6,5 mm 10,5 mm
IBSHY32-765 558594 32 mm² 765 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6,5 mm 10,5 mm
IBSHY32-830 558595 32 mm² 830 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6,5 mm 10,5 mm
Maximum Ampacity Ratings
Cross
Section
(mm²/